Data sheet

KERN
Precision scales, type 572, maximum weighing range: 3000g

Order data

Order number 479521 3000
GTIN 4045761356870
[tem class 47D
Description

Version:

- Robust metal casing.

- Simple self-explanatory user guide.

- Selectable mains and battery operation.

- Units of weight (e.g. screw weight) can be freely programmed.

- Adjustment programme CAL: For accuracy adjustment (external calibration weight
available on request if required).

- Quantity counting: Reference quantities selectable 1, 5, 10, 20 pieces. Display selectable
between pieces and weight.

- Formulation: separate memory for weight of the tare vessel and of the formulation
ingredients (net total).

- KERN Universal Port (KUP): allows the connection of external KUP interface adapters,
such as RS-232 or USB, for exchanging data and control commands, without installation
effort.

Supplied with:

Mains adapter 230 V / 50 Hz and protective hood.

Optional extras:

External rechargeable battery, data cable, printer, interface adapter such as RS-232, USB on

request.
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Data sheet

Technical description

Scale divisions

Height

Power supply

Power supply

Depth

Minimum unit weight
Settling time

Net weight

Width

Dimensions of weighing plate
Manufacturer's designation
maximum weighing range
Reproducibility

Linearity

Calibration

Type of product

0.01g
85 mm
Mains-powered
Mains operated
310 mm
019
3s
2.3 kg
180 mm
@ 150 mm
572
0-3010g
0.02g
+0.05 g
Price on request

Precision balance
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