KERN

Precision scales, type 572, maximum weighing range: 3000g



Order data

Order number	479521 3000
GTIN	4045761356870
Item class	47D

Description

Version:

- · Robust metal casing.
- Simple self-explanatory user guide.
- · Selectable mains and battery operation.
- · Units of weight (e.g. screw weight) can be freely programmed.
- Adjustment programme CAL: For accuracy adjustment (external calibration weight available on request if required).
- Quantity counting: Reference quantities selectable 1, 5, 10, 20 pieces. Display selectable between pieces and weight.
- Formulation: separate memory for weight of the tare vessel and of the formulation ingredients (net total).
- KERN Universal Port (KUP): allows the connection of external KUP interface adapters, such as RS-232 or USB, for exchanging data and control commands, without installation effort.

Supplied with:

Mains adapter 230 V / 50 Hz and protective hood.

Optional extras:

External rechargeable battery, data cable, printer, interface adapter such as RS-232, USB on request.

Technical description

Scale divisions	0.01 g
Height	85 mm
Power supply	Mains-powered
Power supply	Mains operated
Depth	310 mm
Minimum unit weight	0.1 g
Settling time	3 s
Net weight	2.3 kg
Width	180 mm
Dimensions of weighing plate	Ø 150 mm
Manufacturer's designation	572
maximum weighing range	0 - 3010 g
Reproducibility	0.02 g
Linearity	±0.05 g
Calibration	Price on request
Type of product	Precision balance